HFE65 SUBMINIATURE INTERMEDIATE POWER RELAY
2A(Dual contact), 2B(Dual contact)
Typical value: 2) ≤0.25mΩ(200A)
AgSnO2
See “electrical endurance”
276VAC
200A
55200VA

Electrical endurance
191
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM AND PCB LAYOUT
Outline Dimensions
Unit: mm
6,9,12,24,48VDC
2SD:2 Form B(Dual contact)
2SH:2 Form A(Dual contact)
HFE65 -1 /12 -2SD A 7 T 1 -1 -R (XXX)
T:AgSnO2
Coil terminal position
7: With external connection part
Nil: Without external connection part
1: Left side termination   2: Right side termination
Auxiliary
contact form
and termination
type
1)
2)
3)Special code
Type
Version
Coil voltage
Contact material
Polarity
1: Single coil latching         2: Double coils latching
XXX: Customer special requirement
Contact arrangement
Coil type
1:Without manual switch
2: With manual switch
Notes:1) 2SH means that relay is on the "reset" status when delivery; 2SD means that relay is on the "set" status when delivery.If no speical required
              by customer, we will keep the relay on the "set" status when delivery.
          2)  The termination direction of auxiliary contact shall be from the base or from the case.
          3) The customer special requirement express as special code after evaluating by Hongfa.
Load terminal type
R: Reverse polarity          Nil: Standard polarity
Nil: without auxiliary contact
A:The auxiliary contact state is consistent with
    the main contact, with case termination.
B:The auxiliary contact state is opposite of the
    main contact, with case termination.
C:The auxiliary contact state is opposite of the
    main contact, with base termination.
1
2
3
6 5 4
1
2
3
62.4±0.4
2x5.1±0.3
71.8±0.5
5.1±0.317.65±0.3
2x0.64
12.55±0.3
3x0.9
16.3±0.3
5.45±0.5
4.8±0.5
16.3±0.3
9±0.1
4xØ6.5 0
+0.2
10.1 +0.4
0
44.7±0.3